IMPORTANT PHONE NUMBERS

FIRE DEPARTMENT
POLICE
AMBULANCE

911

Poison Control Center

Department of Health and Human Services

Maine Center for Disease Control & Prevention

Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services
Toll-Free Statewide Crisis Center

HOSPITALS

MaineGeneral Medical Center,
Alfond Center for Health, Augusta Campus
Emergency Department

MaineGeneral Medical Center,
Thayer Center for Health, Waterville Campus
Emergency Department

Alzheimer’s Care Center, Gardiner

Togus VA

ASSISTED LIVING

Granite Hill Estates
Toll-free

Residence at Gray Birch

LIBRARIES
Lithgow Public Library, Augusta
Waterville Public Library, Waterville
Maine State Library, Augusta

Books By Mail

TVICABLE/TELEPHONE SERVICES
DISH Network
Direct TV
Spectrum (Time Warner)
Fairpoint Communication
South China office

TOWN OF WINDSOR NUMBERS
Windsor Town Office
Fax Number
Town Manager, Theresa Haskell
Windsor Elementary School
Windsor Veterinary Clinic
Windsor Post Office
Windsor Animal Control Officer
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800-222-1222
207-287-3707
207-287-8016
207-287-2595
877-777-9393

207-626-1000

207-626-1206
207-872-1000

207-872-1300
207-626-1770
207-623-8411

207-626-7786
888-321-1119
207-621-7100

207-626-2415
207-872-5433
207-287-5600
207-287-5650

888-736-1322
855-833-4388
866-874-2389
866-984-2001
207-342-9911

207-445-2998
207-445-3762
207-458-2756
207-445-2356
207-445-2373
207-445-2210
207-242-2346



